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Regional Workshop on Integrated Environmental and  

Economic Accounting Systems to Support 

Systems to Support Sustainable Development Goals (SDGs) in Arab Region 
 
 

26 – 29 March 2018 

Amman, Jordan 

 

 

# Country Name Sector/Section/Title Phone and Email 

1.  
Jordan 

 

Abd Naser Obedat 
Key statistician- National 

Accounts Directorate 

Tel: +962797530128 

Email: nasiro@dos.gov.jo 

 

2.  Sudki Hamdan Key statistician 
Tel: +962777194940 

Email: sudki@dos.gov.jo 

3.  

Tunisia 

Henda Harrabi Ep Kahlaoui 
General Engineer in 

National Accounts 

Tel: +21696 597 462 

Email: harrabi.henda@ins.tn 

4.  Nouha Rabah 
Consultant in National 

Accounts 

Tel: +21697 000 870 

Email: nouha_rabah@hotmail.fr 

5.  

Saudi Arabia 

Ibtihal Bint Hammoud 

AlAnazi 
Statistician 

Tel:  +966540706665 

Email: queen-155@hotmail.com 

6.  Naif AlDossary Assistant statistician 
Tel:  +966564432470 

Email: nrdosari@stats.gov.sa 

7.  Hasan Bin Salem AlFaifi 
Director of Environment 

Statistics Department 

Tel:  +966554465171 

Email: halfaifi@stats.gov.sa 

8.  

Sudan 

Omer Ayoub Statistician 
Tel:+  249996935960 

Email: omersambo@gmail.com 

9.  Nuha Ahmed Sectoral Statistics Director 
Tel:+249909508287   

Email: nuha25@yahoo.com 

10.  Iraq Sami AboKateef 
Head of Environment 

Statistics 

Tel: +9647901978523 

Email: sami_abokuteef@yahoo.com 

11.  

Oman 

Abeer Nasser Al-Naamani Statistician 

Tel: +96824223528 

Email: abeer.Nasser@ncsi.gov.om 

 

12.  Shoruq Saleh Al Salti Statistician 

Tel: +96894313313 

Email: salsalti@ncsi.gov.om 

 

13.  

Palestine 

Amneh Al natsheh 
Director for Satellite 

Accounts Department 

Tel: +97205599727415 

Email: amneh@pcbs.gov.ps 

 

14.  Aisar Tumeh 

Head of Meteorological 

statistics and emission air 

Division 

Tel: +970599312237 

Email: atumeh@pcbs.gov.ps 

 

15.  Qatar Hanaa Alshammari Statistics Research 

Tel: +97444958681 

Email: 

halshammri@MDPS.GOV.QA 

16.  Egypt Dalia Elzaabalawy NA Department 
Tel:  +201123363391 

Email: d_elzaabalawy@hotmail.com 
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17.  Abeer Khaled 

Statistician in 

Environmental 

Department 

Tel:  +201286584102 

Email: abeerkhaled62@yahoo.com 

18.  

Morocco 

Achraf Lachkar  
Service De La Synthese 

Des Biens Et Services 

Tel: +212648872381 

Email: a.lachkar@hcp.ma 

19.  Karima Bensouda  

Chef du service de la 

synthèse des biens et 

services 

Tel: +212660102230  

Email: k.bensouda@hcp.ma 

20.  Yemen 
Hamed Abdo Ahmed Al-

Hammadi 

Director of statistics of 

environment 

Tel: +96777962071 

Email: hammadi_62@yahoo.com 

21.  Indonesia Etjih Tasriah 

Division of Cooperation, 

Protocol & Materials 

Preparation 

BPS-Statistics  

Tel:  +62 21 3842508 

Email: 

kerjasamaprotokol@bps.go.id 

 

Experts and Administrative Team 

 
# organization Name Sector/Section/Title Phone and Email 

1.  

ESCWA 

Wafa Aboul Hosn 

Chief, Economic 

Statistics Section 

 

Tel:  + 961 1 978 353 

Email: aboulhosn@un.org 

2.  Omar Hakouz 
Regional Advisor on 

National Accounts 

Tel:  + 961 1 978 342 

Email: hakouzo@un.org 

3.  Christoph Rouhana Project Assistant  

Tel: + 961 1 978 759 

Email: rouhanac@un.org    

christoph.rouhana@icloud.com 

4.  Wassim Hammoud 
Statistics Assistant Tel: +9611978349 

Email: hammoudw@un.org 

5.  UNEP Abdelmenam Mohamed 

Regional Programme 

Officer, Science-Policy 

Interface 

Tel: + 973 36465046 

Email: 

abdelmenam.mohamed@unep.org 

6.  UNSD Sokol Vako Statistician 
Tel: + 1 212 367 4939 

Email: vako@un.org 

7.  Canada Joe St Lawrence 

Head of the Department 

of National Economic 

Accounts 

Tel:  + 613-882-8598 

Email: joe.stlawrence@canada.ca 

8.  

AITRS 

 

Mayada Laith Administrator 
Tel: +96265823405 

Email: mayada@aitrs.org 

9.  Suhail Saleh Public Relation 
Tel: + 962 796335104 

Email: suhail@aitrs.org 

10.  Mutaz Amasheh Accountant 
Tel: + 962 796335104 

Email: moataz@aitrs.org 
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